
THE OFFICIAL GAZETTE 18TH DECEMBER, 1993 
LECAL SUPPLEMENT - B 

GUYANA No. 34 of 1993 

ORDER 

Made Under 

THE TRADE ACT 

(Cap. 91:01) 

IN EXERCISE OF THE POWERS CONFERRED UPON ME BY SECTION 
S OF THE TRADE ACT, I HEREBY MAKE THE FOLLOWING 
ORDER:-

1. This Order, which amends the Trade (Control of Import
and Export) Order*, may be cited as the Trade (C.Ontrol of Import 
and Export) (Amendment) (No. 2) Order 1993. 

2. The Principal Order is hereby amended -

(a) by substitution in clause 2 for the words "no goods"
of the words •'no goods in the Third Schedule" and
by the deletion of the asterisked note;

(b) by the insertion of the following as the Third Sche
dule -

*Cap 91.01 (Subsidiary Legislation)

C1taUon. 
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'THIRD SCHEDULE 
cl. 2

TARIFF HEADING NO. 

02.01 

02.02 

02.03 

02.04 

02.06 

02.07 

02.08 

06.01 

06.02 

06.03 

06.04 

08,01.10 

DESCRIPTION OF COMMODflY 

Meat of bovine animals, fresh or chilled 

Meat of bovine animals, frozen. 

Meat of swine, fresh, chilled or frozen 

Meat of sheep or goat. fresh. chilled or 
frozen 

Edible offal of bovine animals, swine. 
sheep, goats, horses, asses, mules or 
hinnies, fresh, chilled or frozen 

Meat and edibie offal, of the pPultry of 
heading No. 01.05 fresh, chilled or frozen 

Other meat and edible meat offal, fresh, 
chilled or frozen 

Bulbs, tubers, tuberous roots. corns 
crowns and rhizomes. dormant, in growth 
or in flower; chicory plants and roots 
other than roots of heading No. 12.12 

Other live plants {including their (roots) 
cutting and slips; musltroom spawn 

Cut flowers and flower 'buds of a kind 
�uitable fot bouquets or for ornamental 
purposes, fresh, dried, dyed, blea,chect 
impregnated or otherwise prepared 

Foliage. br�nches and other- parts of 
plants, without flowers or flower buds 
and grasses, mosses and lichens, being 
goods of a kind suitable for bouquets or 
for ornamental pul'poses, fresh, dried, 
dyed, bleached. impregnated or other
wise prepared 

Coconuts 


