## THE OFFICIAL GAZETTE 18TH DECEMBER, 1993 LEGAL SUPPLEMENT - B

**GUYANA** 

No. 34 of 1993

**ORDER** 

Made Under

THE TRADE ACT

(Cap. 91:01)

IN EXERCISE OF THE POWERS CONFERRED UPON ME BY SECTION 5 OF THE TRADE ACT, I HEREBY MAKE THE FOLLOWING ORDER:—

1. This Order, which amends the Trade (Control of Import and Export) Order\*, may be cited as the Trade (Control of Import and Export) (Amendment) (No. 2) Order 1993.

Citation.

2. The Principal Order is hereby amended —

Amendment of the Principal Order:

- (a) by substitution in clause 2 for the words "no goods" of the words "no goods in the Third Schedule" and by the deletion of the asterisked note;
- (b) by the insertion of the following as the Third Schedule —

\*Cap 91.01 (Subsidiary Legislation)

## 'THIRD SCHEDULE

cl. 2

TARIFF HEADING NO	D. DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY
02.01	Meat of bovine animals, fresh or chilled
02.02	Meat of bovine animals, frozen.
02.03	Meat of swine, fresh, chilled or frozen
02.04	Meat of sheep or goat, fresh, chilled or frozen
02.06	Edible offal of bovine animals, swine, sheep, goats, horses, asses, mules or hinnies, fresh, chilled or frozen
02.07	Meat and edible offal, of the poultry of heading No. 01.05 fresh, chilled or frozen
02.08	Other meat and edible meat offal, fresh, chilled or frozen
06.01	Bulbs, tubers, tuberous roots, corns crowns and rhizomes, dormant, in growth or in flower; chicory plants and roots other than roots of heading No. 12.12
06.02	Other live plants (including their (roots) cutting and slips; musbroom spawn
06.03	Cut flowers and flower buds of a kind suitable for bouquets or for ornamental purposes, fresh, dried, dyed, bleached, impregnated or otherwise prepared
06.04	Foliage, branches and other parts of plants, without flowers or flower buds and grasses, mosses and lichens, being goods of a kind suitable for bouquets or for ornamental purposes, fresh, dried, dyed, bleached, impregnated or otherwise prepared
08,01.10	Coconuts